Email your order to

Part Number
2.637-429.0
2.638-382.0
2.638-493.0
2.638-836.0
2.639-162.0
2.639-363.0
2.639-840.0
2.639-842.0
2.639-928.0
2.640-052.0
2.640-098.0
2.640-133.0
2.640-135.0
2.640-178.0
2.640-179.0
2.640-180.0
2.640-188.0
2.640-242.0
2.640-250.0
2.640-379.0
2.640-568.0
2.850-534.0
2.880-208.0
2.880-273.0
2.882-552.0
2.883-264.0
2.883-272.0
2.883-334.0
2.883-343.0
2.883-344.0
2.883-356.0
2.883-398.0
2.883-399.0
2.883-405.0
2.883-474.0
2.883-852.0
2.884-906.0
2.884-920.0
3.812-200.0
3.812-387.0
4.002-064.0
4.002-134.0
4.021-077.0
4.022-101.0
4.025-615.0
4.025-792.0
4.025-795.0
4.030-023.0
4.030-024.0
4.030-112.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
SPACER SET 2MM
ADD-ON KIT CABLE CARRIER CHAIN CWP
ADD-ON KIT ANTIFREEZING CWP
ADD-ON KIT SPLASH GUARD
KIT KABELFUEHRU
ADD-ON KIT SERVICEPULT
ADD-ON KIT FROSTSCHUTZ
ADD-ON KIT FROSTSCHUTZ
ADD-ON KIT RADMULDE
ADD-ON KIT Z TZTEILE UBW CHH
ADD-ON KIT SOFTANL DB ROTA.
ADD-ON KIT BRAUCHWASSER CWP 8000
ADD-ON KIT HW/H-SCHAUM 6/7
ADD-ON KIT CARLITE 8307
ADD-ON KIT CARLITE 8307
ADD-ON KIT CARLITE 8307
ADD-ON KIT OSMOSE CWP
ADD-ON KIT TORSTEUERUNG 2
ADD-ON KIT TRIPLE FOAM CHH
ADD-ON KIT CARLITE 8307 US
ADD-ON KIT TRIPLE FOAM CHP 8000
CONVERSION KIT RAWA HD 60 HZ
GASKET SET, 20 PK
PUMP SET
CONVERSION KIT DACHBUERSTENWELLE
SEALING SET (HD -C)
PUMP SET (HD -C)
PUMP SET
SPARE PARTS KIT
PISTON
POWER NOZZLE 25045-1
POWER NOZZLE 25050-1
POWER NOZZLE 25075
REPAIR KIT, ROTARY NOZZLE (070/080)
PUMP SET
VALVE (3X) REPLACES 45802290
TOOL
TOOL
PLATE KPL. SEITE 1
ANGLE
C-PROFILE KPL.
PIPE KPL. S2
HIGH PRESSURE PIPE DACH HECK
HIGH PRESSURE PIPE
MOULDED PART
MOULDED PART
MOULDED PART KPL.
PLATE KPL.
PLATE KPL.
TUB

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
64.21
6,217.64
3,768.75
2,311.50
895.54
2,826.06
1,545.69
496.47
4,848.12
3,057.21
840.18
795.96
7,203.84
11,306.25
11,306.25
11,306.25
1,382.88
2,723.55
4,775.76
11,306.25
3,157.71
12,363.51
17.95
79.95
260.82
43.00
359.95
518.00
9.94
129.95
147.18
14.60
14.60
29.95
189.95
51.55
34.57
92.72
367.83
2,775.81
92.24
404.01
59.60
579.47
556.77
701.49
904.50
264.96
261.86
77.94

R R A R - I R I A < < < R = < R -~ A o < e R - R - A < < R A o

sales@grantsales.com

1of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
4.031-039.0
4.038-316.0
4.038-549.0
4.039-017.0
4.039-028.0
4.042-625.0
4.042-752.0
4.043-145.0
4.043-146.0
4.050-545.0
4.053-073.0
4.060-224.0
4.100-000.0
4.100-097.0
4.100-098.0
4.100-100.0
4.100-117.0
4.100-128.0
4.100-150.0
4.100-151.0
4.100-186.0
4.100-187.0
4.100-202.0
4.122-044.0
4.122-049.0
4.122-053.0
4.122-078.0
4.122-084.0
4.122-095.0
4.250-061.0
4.264-013.0
4.264-037.0
4.316-012.0
4.401-076.0
4.421-689.0
4.440-605.0
4.500-178.0
4.500-211.0
4.500-228.0
4.510-016.0
4.515-044.0
4.515-068.0
4.520-035.0
4.520-092.0
4.553-126.0
4.553-132.0
4.553-135.0
4.580-036.0
4.580-218.0
4.580-229.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
TUB KPL. SEITE 2
WHEEL CARRIER
BRACKET KPL. HD
BRACKET
BRACKET
COVER KPL
BRACKET
HOUSING COMPLETE
SPARE PARTS KIT
VALVE (4x) WILL REPLACE 45802170
REMOTE CONTROL RBG/RBE
BRACKET S2
SHAFT
SHAFT KPL.
SHAFT KPL.
SHAFT KPL.
SHAFT
SHAFT
BRUSH SHAFT DB
BRUSH SHAFT RAWA
SHAFT
FLANGE KPL.
SHAFT
FLANGE KPL.
FLANGE
FLANGE KPL.
FLANGE COMPLETELY
FLANGE KOMPLETT
FLANGE KPL
BEARING PIPE
CHAIN (BRUSH)
CHAIN CWP 8 VA
BOLT KPL.
ROTARY COUPLING
PIPELINES
SUCTION HOSE NW 40
COVER KPL.
COVER KPL BR
COVER KPL.
AXLE KPL.
RUNNING WHEEL
ROLLER KPL FOERDERB.
CHARIOT RECHTS
CHARIOT HD
PISTON COMPLETE
PISTON COMPLETE
PISTON COMPLETE
VALVE 1
VALVE COMPLETE
VALVE COMPLETE BEING REPL. BY 28849060

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price

343.88
264.87
253.70
1,270.32
866.31
163.94
1,027.11
53.50
111.16
142.95
404.01
4412
248.14
284.02
239.34
161.16
248.14
216.32
428.13
335.67
161.16
320.72
240.12
511.29
96.46
404.01
506.52
649.23
179.53
250.47
340.70
387.93
45.64
42.69
1,121.58
52.18
500.49
407.03
395.97
93.02
245.30
181.33
850.61
1,999.95
45.95
115.95
89.95
22.95
31.95
16.25

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

20of17



prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Email your order to

Part Number

Part Description

4.625-014.0 PULLEY KPL.
4.663-088.0 BURNER CAGE

4.766-024.0
4.822-275.0
4.901-053.0
4.901-062.0
4.901-074.0

STEAM NOZZLE, 2MM
CABLE W223 UL CHP
TOOL

TOOL, VALVE PLIERS
TIGHTENING DEVICE

5.002-985.0 PLATE

5.003-075.0 LIMIT STOP CWP

5.003-110.0 PLATE
5.003-973.0 PLATE
5.005-273.0 RONDE
5.006-419.0 PLATE
5.006-544.0 PLATE
5.006-586.0 PLATE SB

5.006-666.0 STRIPPER
5.006-667.0 STRIPPER

5.006-738.0 PLATE
5.006-756.0 WEDGE
5.007-168.0 PLATE
5.017-067.0 ANGLE
5.017-630.0 ANGLE
5.017-667.0 BRACKET
5.017-734.0 ANGLE
5.019-043.0 ANGLE
5.019-2563.0 ANGLE
5.019-327.0 ANGLE
5.019-752.0 ANGLE

5.020-821.0 TROLLEY LIMIT SWATCH CAM SB
5.020-848.0 TROLLEY LIMIT SWATCH CAM

5.023-348.0 U-PROFILE

5.027-126.0 ROD
5.028-791.0 PIPE
5.029-228.0 PIPE

5.030-500.0 MOULDED PART
5.030-700.0 MOULDED PART
5.030-839.0 MOULDED PART
5.031-159.0 MOULDED PART
5.031-486.0 RAIL 5000 MM
5.031-533.0 MOULDED PART
5.031-534.0 MOULDED PART
5.031-558.0 CHAIN JACKET
5.031-953.0 HOSE CLAMP
5.032-978.0 DRYER FLAP

5.034-528.0 STRAP

5.042-671.0 BRACKET
5.042-773.0 BRACKET
5.044-145.0 BRACKET

5.044-421.0 BRACKET BEWEGUNG SB

5.045-805.0 COVER

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
1,788.90
39.95
34.51
109.45
98.53
17.47
163.57
24.92
31.20
180.31
35.46
12.16
76.20
57.96
87.35
10.52
43.34
250.47
101.02
337.68
46.89
31.42
14.69
15.66
10.01
28.22
56.58
44.61
32.44
72.28
35.50
115.51
59.20
8.70
1.85
14.87
100.35
230.81
687.42
446.22
399.99
58.65
150.08
231.84
34.72
335.67
17.68
73.17
84.66
220.46

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

30of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
5.045-998.0
5.047-516.0
5.047-517.0
5.047-612.0
5.047-745.0
5.047-746.0
5.048-084.0
5.049-545.0
5.049-547.0
5.049-882.0
5.060-247.0
5.060-397.0
5.060-408.0
5.063-189.0
5.063-292.0
5.063-743.0
5.067-046.0
5.100-114.0
5.100-134.0
5.100-135.0
5.100-305.0
5.100-353.0
5.100-423.0
5.105-210.0
5.108-189.0
5.110-574.0
5.110-576.0
5.110-691.0
5.112-428.0
5.112-504.0
5.112-552.0
5.112-656.0
5.115-249.0
5.115-303.0
5.115-390.0
5.115-520.0
5.115-521.0
5.115-522.0
5.115-535.0
5.115-542.0
5.115-563.0
5.115-564.0
5.115-642.0
5.115-643.0
5.115-769.0
5.115-817.0
5.115-847.0
5.115-894.0
5.115-897.0
5.116-063.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
COVER $1
COVER $1
COVER S2
COVER
COVER SEITE 1
COVER SEITE 2
LEVER
PLATE S2
PLATE DECKEL
PLATE LINKS
MOTOR AND HOUSING (440V/60HZ)
HOUSING FOR PRESOAK PUMP
PISTON GUIDE HOUSING
COVER
COVER
COVER
COVER
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
SHAFT
AXLE
PIN VA
SLEEVE 4,8MM
SLEEVE 7,2MM
SLEEVE
BUSH
BUSH
BUSH
BUSH
WASHER D30XD8X3 REPL. BY 73122680
WASHER GESCHMIEDET
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER FOR PRESOAK PUMP
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER
FLANGE MOTOR
WASHER
WASHER
SPACER
WASHER RUBBER
WASHER
WASHER
WASHER

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
383.91
260.91
260.91
149.34
293.94
293.94
23.75
275.27
180.92
1,193.94
699.95
89.95
339.95
2.65
68.95
31.20
31.45
179.95
148.63
96.38
159.26
252.54
249.44
241.16
76.59
5.41
7.41
27.48
33.10
139.29
5.96
29.07
5.19
3.28
12.85
2.75
1.75
6.25
18.06
8.20
6.75
8.84
79.52
58.58
23.00
64.56
17.04
180.30
79.28
36.96

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

4 of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
5.120-252.0
5.120-257.0
5.122-183.0
5.122-349.0
5.128-044.0
5.181-025.0
5.181-035.0
5.250-022.0
5.250-069.0
5.250-070.0
5.250-078.0
5.250-087.0
5.250-099.0
5.251-024.0
5.251-027.0
5.263-047.0
5.263-057.0
5.263-067.0
5.263-077.0
5.263-078.0
5.304-061.0
5.309-129.0
5.309-130.0
5.311-027.0
5.311-140.0
5.311-163.0
5.311-164.0
5.311-165.0
5.316-121.0
5.316-288.0
5.316-815.0
5.332-150.0
5.332-187.0
5.332-204.0
5.332-281.0
5.332-296.0
5.363-094.0
5.363-314.0
5.389-442.0
5.401-141.0
5.402-502.0
5.402-543.0
5.402-544.0
5.402-669.0
5.403-002.0
5.403-057.0
5.403-058.0
5.403-154.0
5.403-164.0
5.409-171.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
SWASH PLATE
SWASH PLATE
FLANGE
FLANGE
PIPE
STRIP
STRIP
BEARING RCJ 30 AH
FLANGED BEARING
FLANGED BEARING
ANG.BALL BEARING
BEARING
FLANGED BEARING
BEARING BLOCK
BEARING BLOCK
CLAMP ELEMENT
CLAMP ELEMENT
CLAMP ELEMENT
CLAMP ELEMENT
CLAMP ELEMENT
HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW
BOLT
PIN
HEXAGON NUT
HEXAGON NUT
NUT
HEXAGON NUT
HEXAGON NUT
BOLT
WHEEL BOLT
BOLT
HELICAL SPRING
HELICAL SPRING
HELICAL SPRING
HELICAL SPRING
SPRING FOR PRESOAK PUMP REGULATOR
JOINT RING
JOINT RING
ADHESIVE LABEL
SCREW UNION PART
SCREW UNION
SCREW UNION
SCREW UNION
SCREW UNION
MANI FOLD
DOUBLE NIPPLE
MANIFOLD
MANI FOLD
MANI FOLD
DOUBLE NIPPLE

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price

147.75
147.75
72.67
162.91
11.29
44.30
46.66
116.18
74.43
96.38
573.27
219.42
122.96
28.86
35.49
25.69
9.59
15.98
31.52
23.08
33.15
57.53
105.48
82.33
44,12
107.08
4.95
5.15
15.44
19.97
121.10
9.45
9.65
5.41
4.65
7.15
6.85
8.95
16.11
78.44
23.25
15.55
24.89
61.48
28.00
42.00
32.66
24.32
78.66
15.34

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

50of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
5.411-100.0
5.423-186.0
5.427-189.0
5.427-266.0
5.435-003.0
5.443-056.0
5.443-301.0
5.481-143.0
5.515-004.0
5.515-013.0
5.515-040.0
5.515-044.0
5.515-087.0
5.515-089.0
5.515-127.0
5.515-143.0
5.515-145.0
5.515-185.0
5.550-187.0
5.550-194.0
5.550-229.0
5.550-255.0
5.553-249.0
5.570-059.0
5.570-064.0
5.580-054.0
5.580-055.0
5.580-057.0
5.580-059.0
5.580-062.0
5.580-063.0
5.581-143.0
5.582-103.0
5.5683-131.0
5.583-178.0
5.584-077.0
5.623-072.0
5.623-073.0
5.623-074.0
5.623-075.0
5.696-004.0
5.762-042.0
5.762-054.0
5.762-065.0
5.762-144.0
5.762-174.0
5.762-192.0
5.762-195.0
5.762-198.0
5.762-199.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
CLOSING SCREW
PIPE
MANIFOLD
MANIFOLD 1"
ROLLER
HOSE STEM
HOSE STEM
LEVER
WHEEL
ROLLER
PROFILE ROLLER
ROLLER -PA CWP
PROFILE ROLLER
PROFILE ROLLER
ROLLER
ROLLER
RUNNING WHEEL
ROLLER PE-UHM REPL. BY 55152640
CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD
CYLINDER HEAD FOR PRESOAK PUMP
PISTON
SPACER RING
RING
SAFETY VALVE
SAFETY VALVE HD / HDS
SAFETY VALVE
SAFETY VALVE HD / HDS
SAFETY VALVE HD / HDS
SAFETY VALVE HD / HDS
VALVE SEAT
VALVE DISK
VALVE SCREW
REDUCING NIPPLE
VALVE PIN
DRIVE MOTOR HUB
WHEEL DRIVE MOTOR 0,3KW, 440V, 60HZ
DRIVE MOTOR SHD
DRIVE MOTOR RAWA
DISTRIBUTOR STRIP HD
BRUSH HALF SHELL NORMAL WHITE 965
BRUSH HALF SHELL NORMAL YELLOW 965
BRUSH HALF SHELL DENSELY WHITE 965
BRUSH HALF SHELL DENSELY WHITE 1065
BRUSH SET KPL.
BRUSH HALF SHELL DENSELY GREY 965
BRUSH GE
BRUSH RT
BRUSH DBL

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
6.95
25.95
48.96
90.48
64.27
3.95
19.79
20.34
28.98
50.28
31.74
27.80
49.38
35.81
25.56
28.01
30.40
21.61
195.95
643.20
244.65
211.36
29.95
19.70
46.95
109.32
113.02
133.00
138.69
113.02
139.95
32.95
8.15
11.89
16.61
16.95
3,713.00
3,843.12
2,098.44
2,432.10
351.71
91.49
91.49
91.49
91.49
240.12
91.49
313.61
313.61
313.61

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

6 of 17



Email your order to

Part Number

5.762-206.0
5.901-145.0
5.901-146.0
5.953-276.0
5.953-283.0
6.234-064.0
6.234-085.0
6.273-049.0
6.273-055.0
6.273-165.0
6.288-016.0
6.288-072.0
6.310-118.0
6.330-151.0
6.330-186.0
6.339-094.0
6.339-105.0
6.339-113.0
6.339-153.0
6.339-171.0
6.339-175.0
6.343-142.0
6.347-020.0
6.362-074.0
6.362-084.0
6.362-125.0
6.362-221.0
6.362-369.0
6.362-466.0
6.362-482.0
6.362-484.0
6.362-500.0
6.362-501.0
6.362-534.0
6.362-562.0
6.362-563.0
6.362-564.0
6.362-565.0
6.362-566.0
6.362-703.0
6.362-797.0
6.362-821.0
6.363-011.0
6.363-070.0
6.363-115.0
6.365-056.0
6.365-059.0
6.365-211.0
6.365-369.0
6.365-377.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
BRUSH SW
FITTING CASE
SPECIAL TOOL
DISIS SINGLE-CD
DISIS HARDDISC SERVERVERSION
PIPE SB 2035
PIPE DB RD CARLITE
RUBBER BUFFER D100X55
SEAL
RUBBER
OIL,GEAR LUBRCANT 1L(FOR 3-PHASE)

SILICON GREASE,5GR.(FOR NON-MOVEMNT PART

NUT M30X1,5

ROTATING SPRING
PRESSURE SPRING

RUBBER BUFFER

RUBBER BUFFER

RUBBER BUFFER

RUBBER BUFFER

RUBBER BUFFER
RUBBER-METAL CONNECTION 50X45
SPRING RING WR 22

DOWEL WITH SCREW 12X135
JOINT RING 11X15X1
GASKET

JOINT RING 10 X 13 X 1.5
GASKET 30

GASKET 23.52 X 1.78
GASKET COMPLETE/1ST.-R.
O-RING FOR PRESOAK PUMP REGULATOR
GASKET 34.65 X 1.78
GASKET COMPLETE/1ST.-R.
GASKET 68.0 X 2.0

O-RING FOR PRESOAK PUMP REGULATOR
GASKET 21,95 X 1,78
GASKET 40.0 X 2.0

GASKET 100.0 X 2.0

GASKET 135.0 X 2.5

GASKET 8.73 X 1.78

GASKET 6.0 X 1.5

GASKET 9.0 X 2.0

GASKET 30.0 X 5.0

GASKET 11,0 X 2,0

RUBBER DISC

GASKET COMPLETE

SEAL 22 X 32X 6

GROOVED RING 22 X 30 X 6
SET OF GASKETS 35-50
SEALING SET 28 X 38
GROOVED RING 20 X 30 X 6

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price

249.44
62.51
46.00
16.91
14.87
387.93
402.00
73.40
17.95
10.54
18.25
5.35
25.35
67.88
4.90
5.81
2.53
2.95
31.60
7.95
14.91
1.15
3.94
1.91
2.25
1.75
70.48
1.75
1.35
1.15
1.15
1.75
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.15
1.75
2.20
1.15
1.15
1.15
4.75
1.73
15.98
1.75
7.25
4.05
309.95
28.95
5.55

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

7 of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
6.365-378.0
6.365-441.0
6.367-032.0
6.367-039.0
6.369-321.0
6.369-634.0
6.370-805.0
6.370-964.0
6.373-434.0
6.373-516.0
6.373-598.0
6.373-621.0
6.373-625.0
6.373-765.0
6.373-766.0
6.375-116.0
6.375-156.0
6.376-436.0
6.385-006.0
6.385-015.0
6.385-017.0
6.385-551.0
6.385-773.0
6.385-832.0
6.386-235.0
6.386-300.0
6.386-303.0
6.386-320.0
6.386-614.0
6.386-615.0
6.386-616.0
6.386-618.0
6.386-626.0
6.386-666.0
6.386-669.0
6.386-678.0
6.386-687.0
6.386-688.0
6.386-689.0
6.386-701.0
6.386-759.0
6.386-760.0
6.386-764.0
6.386-767.0
6.386-785.0
6.386-828.0
6.386-831.0
6.386-832.0
6.386-833.0
6.386-896.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
SUPPORT RING
GROOVED RING
ROTARY SHAFT SEAL 24
ROTARY SHAFT SEAL 35
TELESCOPIC STRIP
HOUSING GELB D200
TELESCOPIC STRIP
FLANGE 1" M. IMPF.
PIPE CLAMP DN 25ST
ASSEMBLEY CLAMP
PIPE CLAMP DN40 ST
CLAMP 15/12
CLAMP
ASSEMBLY CLAMP
CAP
BUFFER
KEY
ADHESIV CLOTH TAPE GELB (meter)
DOUBLE NIPPLE 1/2"X 60-1.4571 DIN 2982
DOUBLE NIPPLE 1" X 40
DOUBLE NIPPLE 1" X80
SILENCER 1/8Z
ELBOW
NIPPLE 1"
UNION NUT M18 X 1.5
T-SCREW CONNECTION 4,0
CONNECTION PIECE 15-L G1/2"
T-SCREW CONNECTION 6,0
T-SCREW CONNECTION
ELBOW
SCREW CONNECTION 6,0 G1/4
ELBOW
SCREW CONNECTOR 1/2"
UNION NUT
SCREW CONNECTOR
T-SCREW CONNECTION
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
THROTTLE EXHAUST AIR
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR 3/4"
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
SCREW CONNECTOR
Y-PIECE DN 8/6

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price

3.25
6.60
10.45
29.35
363.81
148.42
75.14
231.84
9.10
9.27
13.42
1.49
7.46
10.33
7.88
6.71
2.71
17.15
14.87
30.89
35.37
16.69
19.49
14.91
2.95
8.48
5.11
9.10
8.21
9.16
3.20
6.50
133.72
4.35
31.95
8.84
7.46
6.39
4.26
11.72
5.11
8.48
8.31
12.16
18.96
30.67
75.17
23.08
50.76
22.01

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

8 of 17



Part Number
6.387-044.0
6.387-299.0
6.387-410.0
6.387-876.0
6.387-912.0
6.387-953.0
6.387-954.0
6.388-410.0
6.388-443.0
6.388-444.0
6.388-545.0
6.388-583.0
6.388-694.0
6.388-768.0
6.388-917.0
6.389-033.0
6.389-042.0
6.389-116.0
6.389-163.0
6.389-164.0
6.389-679.0
6.389-866.0
6.389-935.0
6.389-936.0
6.389-938.0
6.389-942.0
6.389-945.0
6.389-947.0
6.389-951.0
6.389-958.0
6.389-963.0
6.390-002.0
6.390-009.0
6.390-074.0
6.390-075.0
6.390-188.0
6.390-390.0
6.390-420.0
6.390-695.0
6.390-696.0
6.390-697.0
6.390-698.0
6.390-700.0
6.390-762.0
6.390-763.0
6.390-868.0
6.390-869.0
6.391-099.0
6.391-100.0
6.391-101.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007
Email your order to

Part Description

T-PIECE 1/2"
SHARP BEND

DOUBLE NIPPLE 1/2"

T JUNCTION

PIPE NIPPLE N4- 1/2X 1/4
ANGLE A1-1

T-PIECE 1"

HOSE STEM

HOSE STEM

HOSE STEM

HOSE BAND CLIP

HOSE STEM R3/8"

HOSE STEM 1"

HOSE BAND CLIP

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE DN13
HP HOSE

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE DN1
SCREW CONNECTION

HOSE STEM

HOLDER

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE DN16
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE DN 8
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-4600
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-3050
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-2600
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 13-4670
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-2420
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-5250
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-6550
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-3500
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-5700
ANGLE BUSHING

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-2900
6MM TUBING

HOSE PE 8/6 (meter)

HOSE

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE DN16
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-5300
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-2150
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-3700
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-6550
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-1050
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE DN 16
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE DN 16
SCREW NIPPLE

HOLDER

HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-3400
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-2600
HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-4700

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price

38.77
38.30
27.48
8.70
5.59
83.92
61.50
2.53
8.03
12.95
2.71
2.31
19.17
1.28
67.75
69.95
72.95
3.30
58.37
35.92
232.88
45.33
239.34
198.68
135.93
240.94
163.57
284.84
319.94
199.45
284.84
4.58
204.24
0.89
0.98
42.44
88.29
210.11
121.72
69.55
93.77
143.66
47.20
115.71
128.55
104.95
98.53
166.43
110.75
194.58

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

9of 17



prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Email your order to

Part Number

Part Description

6.391-102.0 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-2400
6.391-103.0 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 12-270
6.391-112.0 HIGH PRESSURE HOSE 16-7500
6.393-547.0 VALVE SPRING

6.395-014.0 DOUBLE NIPPLE 1/2

6.395-022.0 REDUCING NIPPLE

6.395-044.0 PIPE

6.395-045.0 ANGLE 3/8"

6.395-115.0 DOUBLE NIPPLE
6.395-135.0 SCREW CONNECTOR
6.395-136.0 SCREW CONNECTOR
6.401-118.0 CYLINDER BEARING 45X85
6.401-145.0 TAPER ROLLER BEARING
6.401-146.0 ROLLER LR 206
6.401-189.0 BALL BEARING
6.401-299.0 BALL BEARING
6.401-304.0 FREE-WHEELING HUB
6.401-312.0 BALL BEARING SCHRAEG
6.401-323.0 SPRAG CLUTCH
6.401-324.0 FLANGED BEARING
6.401-354.0 COUPLING 3/4"
6.401-378.0 RUBBER BEARING

6.403-024.0 BUSHING

6.412-097.0 VALVE UL 270
6.412-098.0 REPAIR SET UL 270
6.412-408.0 BUSHING VALVE
6.412-483.0 VALVE 170 L/MIN
6.412-484.0 REPAIR SET

6.412-532.0 THROTTLE

6.412-562.0 RETURN VALVE
6.412-570.0 RETURN VALVE
6.412-576.0 RETURN VALVE
6.412-580.0 RETURN VALVE
6.412-604.0 SAFETY VALVE
6.412-686.0 SAFETY VALVE
6.413-040.0 VALVE KPL. MS
6.413-041.0 VALVE KPL. VA
6.413-055.0 VALVE KPL.
6.413-117.0 BALL VALVE 1/2Z PMS
6.413-120.0 BALL VALVE 1/2Z VA

6.413-125.0 COIL

6.413-228.0 RETURN VALVE
6.413-229.0 RETURN VALVE
6.413-242.0 VALVE KPL. VA 1/2"
6.413-243.0 VALVE KPL. VA 1"
6.413-269.0 BALL VALVE G 1/2"
6.413-287.0 GEARDT13 SO
6.413-289.0 GEAR DT34 SO

6.413-290.0 SET ADAPTER

6.413-291.0 SEALING SET KUGELHAHN

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
132.07
78.35
361.80
3.1
13.95
3.83
23.00
7.24
45.15
76.89
242.19
202.65
225.95
46.92
168.50
189.10
331.20
276.86
390.95
30.22
445.22
383.91
7.46
1,375.95
262.45
21.09
2,872.29
619.08
104.54
111.69
249.95
23.08
24.28
46.95
18.32
659.28
930.63
783.90
92.43
277.38
59.00
54.44
69.97
868.32
1,274.34
26.20
453.97
699.48
177.40
60.34

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

10 of 17



Part Number
6.413-295.0
6.413-296.0
6.413-297.0
6.413-302.0
6.413-303.0
6.413-304.0
6.413-305.0
6.413-306.0
6.413-308.0
6.413-309.0
6.413-324.0
6.414-324.0
6.414-325.0
6.414-585.0
6.414-620.0
6.414-658.0
6.415-163.0
6.415-312.0
6.415-338.0
6.415-422.0
6.415-606.0
6.415-732.0
6.415-798.0
6.415-801.0
6.417-021.0
6.419-067.0
6.419-102.0
6.421-082.0
6.421-090.0
6.421-100.0
6.421-226.0
6.431-013.0
6.431-193.0
6.431-194.0
6.431-222.0
6.432-032.0
6.432-034.0
6.432-035.0
6.432-044.0
6.432-048.0
6.432-073.0
6.432-104.0
6.432-132.0
6.432-135.0
6.432-152.0
6.432-157.0
6.432-161.0
6.432-162.0
6.432-223.0
6.432-238.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007
Email your order to

Part Description
SPARE PARTS SET KPL KUGELHAHN
SPARE PARTS SET KPL KUGELHAHN
SPARE PARTS SET KPL KUGELHAHN

SEAL KIT FOR 1/2" BODY
SEALING SET ANTRIEB
SOLENOID VALVE 24V-8W
BALL VALVE MS 1/2"

BALL VALVE MS 1"

1/2" BALL VALVE SS

1" BALL VALVE SS

SET ADAPTER 1"
STRAINER D20X38

GASKET DISC SPARE PART 32X28

OILER

MAINTENANCE UNIT CHH
INSERT SCHAUM

NOZZLE MOUTHPIECE 40
NOZZLE MOUTHPIECE 40
NOZZLE MOUTHPIECE 40
NOZZLE MOUTHPIECE 40
NOZZLE MOUTHPIECE
NOZZLE MOUTHPIECE
NOZZLE

BALL NOZZLE

OIL LEVEL INDICATOR
WELDING REGULATOR RP
WELDING REGULATOR 1/4"
PRESSURE GAUGE
PRESSURE GAUGE 0-10 BAR
PRESSURE GAUGE 0-160
PRESSURE GAUGE

EYE NENNGR.5

ROPE TR CWS4000

ROPE TR 6500 LG.
BOWDEN WIRE KPL.

CHAIN WHEEL

CHAIN WHEEL

TURN BUCKLE

CHAIN WHEEL 15 Z

ANGLE CLEAT SET

CHAIN WHEEL

CABLE CARRIER CHAIN LINK
CLAMPING ELEMENT
ANGLE CLEAT

ANGLE SET

CHAIN LINK KPL.

CABLE CARRIER CHAIN LINK
ANGEL SET

CHAIN WHEEL F FREIL.
CHAIN LINK

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price

90.46
119.65
167.67
290.84
291.87
201.20
109.09
181.33
309.55
536.67
97.70
14.91
1.33
232.88
122.54
7.46
11.23
11.23
11.23
11.23
16.11
21.61
43.57
11.29
24.95
139.95
51.34
66.55
78.83
41.95
31.95
2.04
55.06
63.34
82.59
55.11
52.27
11.29
49.55
22.99
63.55
4.35
134.55
16.02
60.81
120.68
3.83
28.53
123.99
12.78

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

11 of 17



Part Number
6.432-242.0
6.432-243.0
6.432-244.0
6.435-056.0
6.435-094.0
6.435-200.0
6.435-203.0
6.435-204.0
6.435-218.0
6.435-391.0
6.435-392.0
6.435-414.0
6.435-432.0
6.435-433.0
6.437-377.0
6.454-038.0
6.454-096.0
6.454-105.0
6.454-107.0
6.454-128.0
6.454-134.0
6.454-135.0
6.454-158.0
6.454-159.0
6.454-161.0
6.470-059.0
6.470-136.0
6.472-417.0
6.504-006.0
6.504-042.0
6.504-043.0
6.505-025.0
6.505-043.0
6.600-202.0
6.600-205.0
6.600-232.0
6.600-233.0
6.600-241.0
6.601-319.0
6.601-435.0
6.601-449.0
6.611-412.0
6.611-608.0
6.611-700.0
6.611-701.0
6.611-702.0
6.611-704.0
6.611-782.0
6.611-798.0
6.611-828.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007
Email your order to

Part Description

CHAIN WHEEL Z=11

CHAIN WHEEL Z=10
CHAIN WHEEL Z=11
WHEEL 50

WHEEL D 100X37 PA
BEARING

CHAIN WHEEL

CHAIN WHEEL

CHAIN WHEEL 1/2" 17Z
ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER SB WAGEN
ROLLER PU

ROLLER PU

FORK HEAD M6

GEARING

GEARING ROTATION
GEARING 1/10

GEARING 1/40

GEARING 1/17

GEARING F°R ERSATZ
GEARING F°R ERSATZ
GEARING RMI 63
GEARING RMI 70

GEAR RMI 408

DOSING PUMP

DOSING PUMP 24V= 6L
CYLINDER FOR DRYER FLAP
LIFTING CYLINDER
CYLINDER

CYLINDER

PULSATION DAMPENER
RESERVOIR

RUNNING WHEEL LINKS
RUNNING WHEEL RECHTS
RUNNING WHEEL LINKS
RUNNING WHEEL RECHTS
AMPLIFIER LS 6FACH
HOUSING F.XBT

SWITCH CABINET CWP8
SWITCH CABINET CWP8 VA
ELECTRIC MOTOR
ELECTRIC MOTOR 15KW
DRIVE MOTOR

DRIVE MOTOR

DRIVE MOTOR

DRIVE MOTOR

ELECTRIC MOTOR TOPF 60 HZ
ELECTRIC MOTOR 53KW
BRAKE + MITNEHMER

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
75.47
81.25
118.61
2.53
23.43
93.98
93.02
110.27
51.45
10.01
9.59
20.45
64.58
39.33
11.49
2,639.13
940.68
452.25
442.20
1,071.33
721.59
661.29
844.20
844.20
675.36
495.95
308.43
130.19
608.90
256.68
256.68
74.95
132.95
560.79
284.63
311.54
311.54
844.20
206.66
3,433.08
3,396.90
2,695.95
4,629.03
1,610.01
2,064.27
1,700.46
1,268.31
2,112.51
1,395.95
578.88

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

12 of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
6.611-829.0
6.611-830.0
6.611-832.0
6.611-833.0
6.611-834.0
6.611-862.0
6.611-881.0
6.611-896.0
6.611-896.0
6.611-910.0
6.611-917.0
6.611-949.0
6.611-972.0
6.613-073.0
6.622-236.0
6.622-237.0
6.626-018.0
6.630-029.0
6.631-825.0
6.631-827.0
6.631-885.0
6.632-231.0
6.632-238.0
6.632-241.0
6.632-267.0
6.632-278.0
6.632-279.0
6.633-319.0
6.634-042.0
6.635-216.0
6.635-275.0
6.635-391.0
6.635-398.0
6.635-425.0
6.635-426.0
6.635-431.0
6.635-439.0
6.635-442.0
6.635-447.0
6.635-474.0
6.635-495.0
6.635-501.0
6.641-369.0
6.641-506.0
6.641-613.0
6.642-039.0
6.643-591.0
6.643-864.0
6.643-865.0
6.646-091.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
BRAKE PULLEY
MOTOR 0,25KW
MOTOR
MOTOR 0,37KW
MOTOR HUB SB
ELECTRIC MOTOR 1,1KW
MOTOR 0,75KW ROT
ELECTRIC MOTOR 1,1KW
ELECTRIC MOTOR 1,1KW
MOTOR /4KW/60HZ
ELECTRIC MOTOR 0,25KW
DRIVE MOTOR 0,3 KW, 60 HZ
DRIVE MOTOR 0,55 KW
GEAR MOTOR 24V
NOISE SUPPRESSOR
TRANSFORMER 440/24V 250VA
POWER SUPPLY (DC) 25A
MICRORUPTEUR
MOTOR PROT. SWITCH
MOTOR PROT. SWITCH
MAIN SWITCH 63 A
MAIN CONTACTOR 24V DC
AUXILLARY CONTACT BLOCK
MAIN CONTACTOR 24V DC
RESISTER
TURNOVER COMBINATION 24VDC 1S
EMERGENCY CUTOUT KOMBINATION
TIME RELAY
EMERGENCY-CALIPERS
PRESSURE SWITCH
TRANSMITTER 50M
LIGHT BARRIER
SWITCH
CONNECTING BLOCK COMPLETE
CONNECTING BLOCK COMPLETE
ADD-ON KIT AUS KUGEL UND ZYLINDER
TOUCH SWITCH COMPLETE KPL.
PROX SWITCH REPLACES 66351960
PROXIMITY SWITCH IND. M18 SCHLIE ER
MSB 51" TOUCH SWITCH PAD WITH RESISTER
RB 106" TOUCH SWITCH PAD WITH RESISTER
PULSE GENERATOR
COUNTER NUT
CABLE CONDUIT 65/46 (meter)
CABLE CONNECTOR
HOSE PG 16 (meter)
ADAPTER 24 POL.
CABLE 4X1 PUR/UL (meter)
CABLE DRAG CHAIN SUITD 4X1,5PUR-UL/CSA
BUSH INSERT 24 POL.

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
124.20
1,208.51
314.64
636.79
376.88
474.36
314.64
683.40
683.40
896.46
375.87
526.62
1,967.79
697.47
243.23
156.91
1,133.64
28.95
97.98
97.98
232.88
206.59
29.95
49.89
23.65
100.60
252.54
104.12
74.95
161.05
146.80
2,797.92
1,274.34
667.32
1,107.51
349.74
846.21
117.95
117.37
727.62
1,409.01
613.05
1.15
35.36
2.65
21.94
103.72
12.78
15.76
33.33

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

13 of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
6.648-006.0
6.648-537.0
6.648-537.0
6.648-538.0
6.648-539.0
6.648-540.0
6.648-540.0
6.648-542.0
6.648-543.0
6.648-547.0
6.651-385.0
6.651-386.0
6.651-441.0
6.682-142.0
6.682-180.0
6.682-181.0
6.682-292.0
6.682-392.0
6.682-401.0
6.682-403.0
6.682-418.0
6.682-419.0
6.682-589.0
6.682-614.0
6.682-616.0
6.682-629.0
6.682-671.0
6.685-269.0
6.685-272.0
6.685-727.0
6.685-894.0
6.685-913.0
6.685-928.0
6.685-928.0
6.685-981.0
6.685-986.0
6.686-031.0
6.686-094.0
6.686-095.0
6.686-111.0
6.686-145.0
6.686-159.0
6.686-162.0
6.686-164.0
6.686-209.0
6.686-210.0
6.686-211.0
6.686-212.0
6.686-215.0
6.686-266.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
CABLE 8X0,5 GESCH (meter)
CABLE 7XAWG16 GSCH
7X1 CONDUCTOR CABLE
CABLE 12XAWG16 GSCH
CABLE 18XAWG16
CABLE 25XAWG16
25X1 CONDUCTOR CABLE
CABLE 12XAWG16
CABLE 4XAWG14
CABLE 3XAWG18 (meter)
REFLECTOR
LIGHT BULB
LEUCHTANZEIGE 24V
ELECTRONIC CONTROL
CIRCUIT BOARD LR4/24
DISTRIBUTOR FWZ
HEIGHT CONTROL
WATTMETER
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROL DIGITALKARTE 8A
PROGRAMMABLE CONTROL BEDIENGER-T XBT
DISTRIBUTOR TSX 37
REACTANCE MODUL TSX 37
FREQUENCY CONVERTER
WATTMETER
DIODE
RESISTOR F*R FU
TOUCH SWITCH CONTROLLER
SOLENOID VALVE RP1/2
FIELD COIL
SAFETY THERMOSTAT
SOLENOID VALVE 5/2
CURRENT TRANSFORMER
5/2-SOLENOID VALVE
5/2-SOLENOID VALVE
COIL 24 V=
PLUG
4/2-SOLENOID VALVE
SOLENOID VALVE 1/2Z
1/2" SOLENOID 24/AC NO
SOLENOID VALVE DN 3.5
SOLENOID VALVE
VALVE BLOCK ND
SPARE PART SET 1
SPARE PART SPULE
SOLENOID VALVE 1/2-VA
SEALING SET
SEALING SET
COIL 24V=/18,5W
SEALING SET
SOLENOID VALVE 24V DC

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
13.10
946.71
918.45
998.97
1,117.56
2,721.54
2,640.30
1,639.24
932.72
3.30
107.43
21.03
733.65
2,708.31
143.04
96.38
169.96
552.75
475.37
1,718.55
703.50
8.70
2,617.02
584.11
600.99
172.43
317.53
629.95
199.95
27.95
381.90
314.64
447.23
447.23
36.64
14.95
241.16
121.92
140.76
153.95
121.10
163.32
93.87
52.16
,101.48
389.94
222.53
132.27
92.53
211.14

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e
-

sales@grantsales.com

14 of 17



prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007
Email your orderto  sales@grantsales.com

Part Number Part Description Price

6.686-271.0 DISTRIBUTOR CHEMIE 3-FACH $ 598.98
6.686-272.0 COIL 24V=/6,2W $ 83.11
6.686-273.0 DISTRIBUTOR STRIP 3-FACH CHEMIE VA $ 255.30
6.686-274.0 SPARE PARTS KIT TUBUS $ 120.68
6.686-300.0 THERMAL PROTECTION SWITCH $ 32.04
6.686-331.0 DISTRIBUTOR 2-TE CHEMIE CHP 8000 $ 544.71
6.690-120.0 IMMERSION HEATER $ 499.49
6.815-008.0 INTERNAL PULLER $ 112.40
6.900-952.0 CAR NOZZLE $ 18.82
6.906-296.0 CARLITESEGMENT 945 $ 320.85
6.906-300.0 CARLITESEGMENT 880 $ 293.94
6.906-303.0 CARLITESEGMENT 880 $ 293.94
6.906-314.0 CARLITESEGMENT 880 $ 320.85
6.906-315.0 CARLITESEGMENT 880 $ 320.85
6.906-406.0 CARLITE RED RD 965 $ 320.85
6.906-408.0 CARLITE YELLOW RD 965 $ 320.85
6.906-409.0 CARLITE DARK BLUE RD 965 $ 320.85
6.906-411.0 CARLITE BLACK RD 880 $ 293.94
6.906-415.0 CARLITE DARK BLUE RD 880 $ 293.94
6.906-417.0 CARLITE BLACK RD 880 $ 363.81
6.906-418.0 CARLITE RED RD 880 $ 363.81
6.906-421.0 CARLITE DARK BLUE RD 880 $ 363.81
6.906-422.0 CARLITE GREY RD 880 $ 320.85
6.906-424.0 CARLITE RED RD 880 $ 320.85
6.906-426.0 CARLITE YELLOW RD 880 $ 320.85
6.906-427.0 CARLITE DARK BLUE RD 880 $ 320.85
6.986-026.0 COVER SUPPORT $ 151.32
6.986-027.0 SAFETY SUPPORT OBEN $ 36.14
7.304-023.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M8X130 -A4-70 ISO $ 3.28
7.304-028.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M10X60-LH $ 15.55
7.304-061.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M10X 40-A2-70 ISO $ 1.70
7.304-069.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12X 40-A2-70 ISO $ 1.64
7.304-251.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12X 20 $ 1.07
7.304-256.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M16X 45-A4-70 ISO $ 6.07
7.304-260.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M12X 25-A4-70 ISO $ 1.92
7.304-463.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M8X120 -A2-70 ISO $ 4.04
7.304-466.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 6X 55-A2-70 1SO $ 0.84
7.304-482.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 6X 80-A4-70 I1SO $ 1.15
7.304-517.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M8X35 -A4-70 I1SO 4 $ 0.84
7.304-536.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M 6X 20-A4-70 I1SO $ 1.33
7.304-650.0 SCREW M8 X 25 $ 1.25
7.304-802.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M16X 70-A4-70 ISO $ 3.94
7.304-806.0 HEXAGONAL HEAD SCREW M10X 45-A4-70 ISO $ 1.64
7.304-810.0 SCREW $ 1.24
7.305-004.0 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M8X30 -A2-70 1SO10642 $ 0.84
7.305-033.0 FLAT HEADED SCREW M 4X 6 $ 0.40
7.305-052.0 COUNTERSUNK SCREW M6X12 -A2-70 (IN6RD) $ 0.40
7.305-599.0 FLAT HEADED SCREW $ 1.05
7.305-637.0 FLAT HEADED SCREW $ 0.95
7.306-031.0 SCREW $ 0.40

email your order to sales@grantsales.com 15 of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
7.306-041.0
7.306-043.0
7.306-049.0
7.306-121.0
7.306-143.0
7.306-182.0
7.306-184.0
7.306-185.0
7.306-193.0
7.306-194.0
7.306-205.0
7.306-207.0
7.306-502.0
7.307-020.0
7.307-402.0
7.307-418.0
7.310-014.0
7.310-041.0
7.310-084.0
7.310-141.0
7.311-003.0
7.311-008.0
7.311-049.0
7.311-065.0
7.311-066.0
7.311-067.0
7.311-068.0
7.311-071.0
7.311-076.0
7.311-204.0
7.311-432.0
7.311-441.0
7.311-524.0
7.312-008.0
7.312-014.0
7.312-018.0
7.312-020.0
7.312-023.0
7.312-040.0
7.312-047.0
7.312-054.0
7.312-057.0
7.312-059.0
7.312-277.0
7.312-289.0
7.312-290.0
7.312-292.0
7.312-293.0
7.312-297.0
7.313-004.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
CHEESE HEAD SCREW M
CHEESE HEAD SCREW M
CHEESE HEAD SCREW M
CHEESE HEAD SCREW
CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M6X25 -A4-70 ISO 47
SCREW M5X16 -A2-70 (IN6RD)
SCREW M 5X 30
SCREW M5X 35-A2-70 (IN6RD)
SCREW M6X16 -A2-70 (IN6RD)
SCREW
SCREW M 4X 8
SCREW M 4 X 12
CYLINDER HEAD SCREW M6X16 -A2-70 DIN 69
THREADED PIN M5X30-A2-21H 1SO 4026
THREADED PINM 6 X 10
THREADED PINM 6 X 35
NUT SP M10-A4-50 DIN 1479
KNURLED NUT M10-CUZN DIN 467
SLOTTED NUT M40X1,5 -5.8-A2E DIN 1804
NUT SP M10-ST-A2E DIN 1479
HEXAGON NUT (M 6)
HEXAGON NUT M12-8-A3E ISO 4032
HEXAGON NUT M10-LH-A2-70 ISO 4032
HEXAGON NUT
HEX NUT
HEXAGON NUT M 6
HEXAGON NUT M 8
HEXAGON NUT M12-A2-70 ISO 4032
HEXAGON NUT M10-LH
HEXAGON NUT M10
HEXAGON NUT M 8-1.4305 ISO 10511
HEXAGON NUT M10-1.4305 1SO 10511
HEXAGON NUT M10-A2-70 ISO 7040
WASHER B 13
WASHER
WASHER B 21
SERRATED LOCK WASHER A6,4-1.4310 DIN679
SERRATED LOCK WASHER A10,5-1.4310 DIN
WASHER B 13
SERRATED LOCK WASHER A13-1.4310 DIN 67
WASHER B 13
WASHER 16 -A2 ISO 7090
WASHER
WASHER 8.4
WASHER 8 -A2 SO 7093-1
WASHER 10.5
WASHER 6 -A2 SO 7093-1
WASHER 4-A2 SO 7093-1
WASHER 12 -A2 SO 7093-1
SPRING WASHER B 8

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price
0.95
1.20
1.25
2.35
1.24
0.40
0.60
0.40
0.40
0.60
0.60
0.60
0.67
0.53
0.85
1.25
11.50
3.95
19.92
2,97
1.05
0.75
0.84
0.99
3.25
0.80
0.85
0.67
0.75
2.55
0.58
0.67
0.96
0.85
0.58
1.45
0.18
0.49
0.75
0.49
0.40
0.40
0.40
0.15
0.58
0.85
0.11
0.11
0.98
0.85

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

16 of 17



Email your order to

Part Number
7.313-051.0
7.316-352.0
7.318-008.0
7.318-014.0
7.318-019.0
7.318-031.0
7.318-035.0
7.318-043.0
7.318-075.0
7.318-078.0
7.333-004.0
7.343-003.0
7.343-004.0
7.343-007.0
7.343-008.0
7.343-009.0
7.343-015.0
7.343-032.0
7.343-050.0
7.343-108.0
7.343-114.0
7.343-115.0
7.343-123.0
7.343-166.0
7.343-215.0
7.343-217.0
7.362-005.0
7.362-009.0
7.362-509.0
7.373-024.0
7.373-263.0
7.382-235.0
7.387-098.0
7.401-042.0
7.401-110.0
7.401-115.0
7.401-132.0
7.401-171.0
7.401-918.0
7.417-006.0
7.432-005.0
7.432-013.0
7.432-014.0
7.432-019.0
7.432-020.0
7.432-064.0
7.432-081.0
7.432-089.0
7.432-090.0
7.432-091.0

prices subject to change without notice

Karcher Car Wash Spare Parts

Effective June 1, 2007

Part Description
SPRING WASHER 8
COTTER 4X36 -ST-A2E 1SO 1234
SPRING A 8X7X 63
SPRING A 8X7X 90
SPRING 6X 4X 32
SPRING 6 X 6 X 28
KEY 8 X 7X 25
SPRING 8 X 7 X 28
SPRING A 6X6X 63
SPRING A 6X6X 70
WASHER
SPRING CLIP 12 X 1
SPRING CLIP 15 X 1
SPRING CLIP 20 X 1,2
SPRING CLIP 25 X 1,2
SPRING CLIP
SAFETY RING
LOCKING RING 30X1,5 -RF-ST DIN 471
SNAP RING SP80 -FST450-520 DIN 5417
SPRING CLIP 62X 2
SPRING CLIP 42 X 1,75
LOCKING RING 47X1,75 -ST-PH DIN 472
SPRING CLIP 110X4
LOCKING RING 72X2,5 -ST-VZ DIN 984
WASHER
WASHER 15 X 21 X 0.5
JOINT RING 14 X 18
JOINT RING 18 X 22
GASKET
HOSE BAND CLIP A
PIPE CLAMP 23 -1.4301 DIN 1596
CLOSING SCREW
ANGLE A4-1/2 -1.4571 EN10242
SS BEARING FOR SIDE ROLLER
BEARING
BALL BEARING 6002-2R
BALL BEARING 6206-2Z
BALL BEARING 6304-2RS WOLZL.ST DIN 625
BALL 6.0
GREASE-NIPPLE AR1/8 -5.8-A3F DIN71412
CHAIN LINK E-08B-1 -ROSTF.ST DIN8187-1
CHAIN 08B-14940,3
CHAIN 08B-1 5448,3
CHAIN 08B-1-5854,7 -ST-VZ DIN8187-1
CHAIN 08B-1-5016,5 -ST-VZ DIN8187-1
CHAIN 08B-1-4711,7 -ST-VZ DIN8187-1
CHAIN 08B-1-3289,3 -ST-VZ DIN8187-1
CHAIN 12B-1 5962.65
CHAIN 12B-1-3257,55 EDELST. DIN8187-1
SS CHAIN LINK

email your order to

sales@grantsales.com

Price

0.15
0.75
0.67
1.07
0.84
1.55
1.65
1.75
1.07
0.89
1.45
0.85
0.85
1.55
1.20
0.75
1.33
10.34
1.55
1.91
1.65
1.64
8.95
4.69
0.40
0.65
1.05
1.15
1.15
1.49
6.07
7.95
37.17
73.05
21.43
16.35
28.95
19.53
1.80
1.07
7.14
135.59
170.73
150.49
135.59
139.73
87.98
663.30
399.99
20.68

R R A I R - < R R - < A < o R~ I < i I e R < A < R IR < e

sales@grantsales.com

17 of 17



